Chemically Resistant Magnetic Drive Pumps
Which Can Tolerate Severe Operating Conditions
Magnetic Drive Pumps
MX-F
Chemically Resistant Magnetic Drive
Pumps Which Can Tolerate Severe
Operating Conditions
1

Wet end Materials
Pump Identification
型式表示 MX-F 100 RV M Y - 32
1 2 3 4 5 6
MX-F100
	1	 Series symbol
		  	 MX-F : Material of Casing/
						       CFRETFE
	2	 Pump size
			   100 : G1X G1  260W
	3	 Materials of  Bearing/O-ring
			   MX-F	 RV, RE : PTFE(with filler)/FKM(EPDM)
				    KV, KE : SiC/FKM(EPDM)
	4	 Connection
			   M : Thread connection
			   FL : Flange connection
			   Not for Lap joint type
	5	 Impeller mark
			   MX-F	 Y : 50Hz / 60Hz      Z : 60Hz only
	6	 Motor
			   No mark : 1 phase 100V
			   13 : 1 phase 220V/240V	 34 : 3 phase  400/440V
			   32 : 3 phase  200V/220V
3
MX-F 400 CFV T C - L 2 S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
MX-F250  to 403
	1	 Series symbol
			   MX-F : Material of Casing/
						     CFRETFE
	2	 Pump size
			   250 : 25A X 25A  0.4kW
			   251 : 25A X 25A  0.75kW
			   400 : 40A X 40A  0.4kW
			   401 : 40A X 40A  0.75kW
			   402 : 50A X 40A 1.5kW
			   403 : 50A X 40A 2.2kW
	6	 Flange type
			   L : Lap joint type
	7	 Motor
			   2 : 3phase 200/200/220V
			   3 : 3phase 220/380V (Only 250, 251, 400, 401)Note1
			   4 : 3phase 380 to 440V Note2 (Only 250, 251, 400, 401)Note1
			   6 : 3phase 380V (Only 402, 403)
			   7 : 3phase 400/400/440V (Only 402, 403)
			   8 : 3phase 415V (Only 402, 403)
			   9 : 3phase 460V
			   Note1 : 3 and 4 are reserved for a dedicated motor, while a general-purpose
				    motor is assigned an ID number from among 6 through 8.
			   Note2 : Frequency 380: 50/60Hz, 400: 50/60Hz, 415: 50Hz, 440: 60Hz
	8	 Special specification:
			   No mark : Standard       S : Order-made specification
	3	 Material of Bearing/Spindle/O-ring
			   MX-F	 CFV :	High density carbon/High purity
					     alumina ceramic/FKM
				    CFE :	 High density carbon/High purity
					     alumina ceramic/EPDM
				    RFV :	PTFE(with filler)/High purity alumina
					     ceramic/FKM
				    RFE :	 PTFE(with filler)/High purity alumina
					     ceramic/EPDM
				    KKV :	SiC/SiC/FKM
				    KKE :	SiC/SiC/EPDM
	4	 Impeller mark
			   MX-F		 T, V, W 5 : 50Hz  only     X,Y,Z 6 : 60Hz only
	5	 Motor specification
			   No mark : TEFC indoor
			   C : TEFC outdoor      A : Increased safety type
							               (Except 2.2kW type)
Magnetic Drive Pumps MX-F
Precautions for pump selection
1. The performance curves on this catalogue are based on
clean water of 20 ºC.